ERGEBNISLISTE

5 km Volkslauf des TV NufRdorf am 24. Juni 2012

Platz

Name

1 Vogel Daniel

2 Saad Mekki

3 Lichti Sebastien

4 Huber Thomas

5 Fast Philipp

6 Weisse Henri

7 Haria Simon

8 Perner Marcel

9 Weigel Matthias
10 Weber Alexander
11 Kramer Elvira
12 Trauth Oliver
13 Hetzler Florian
14 Kirchmer Michael
15 Ehrismann Marianne
16 Friel3 Elisabeth
17 Bayer-Klier Catherine
18 Miiller Kerstin
19 Mdller Tim
20 Menzler Dominic
21 Langner Klaus
22 Hausen Nicklas
23 Mees Peter
24 Florchinger Nils
25 Hausen Michael
26 Schmik Adam
27 Becker Laura
28 Weigel Alicja
29 Lang Timo
30 Sturm Emanuel
31 Winschel Eva
32 Rundler Siegfried
33 Perschmann Olav
34 Spindler Karl
35 Holz Axel
36 Peters Ann-Kathrin
37 Rheude Felix
38 Fischer Michael
39 Weber Andrea
40 Stulier Nicole
41 Maupai Hannah
42 Masser Philipp
43 Holst Friederike
44 Pfirrmann Jens
45 Weber Reinhold
46 Vater Anna-Maria
47 Utz Alexander
48 Pfirrmann Christian
49 Zoller Regina
50 Hammann Eva
51 Northoff Raphael
52 Fast Heike
53 Bayer Marie-Louise
54 Held Ulla
55 Brennan Louise
56 Bumb Simone
57 List Paul
58 Weick Julian
59 Arth-Weick Lucia
60 Redreond Ann Marie
61 Kaiser Norbert
62 Masser Susanne
63 Hess Inge
64 Bahr Annalena
65 Gaab Ursula
66 Scheffler Sonja
67 Rehm Alina

Verein Nat.

LG Rilzheim

TV NuRdorf

ASL Robertsau
Lauftreff Lambrecht
TV Herxheim

ANA RAC Wissembourg
ANA RAC Wissembourg
ASV Landau

SG Edesheim

FV Berghausen

TV Herxheim

TV Herxheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
LCO Edenkoben
ANA RAC Wi<F
LLG Drei Buchen
TSV 1886 Kandel
LLG Drei Buchen
ANA-LAC LaL F
TSG Neustadt

TV Offenbach

TSG Griinstadt
Budo-Club-Zeiskam

TSG Griinstadt
Direkt ins Blut

LG WeinstralRe
LCO Edenkoben
Direkt ins Blut
Direkt ins Blut

TV Nussdorf

LLG Drei Buchen
LLG Drei Buchen
TG-Waldsee
Landau

Impflingen

SV Dammheim
AFC Neupotz

FV Berghausen
LLG Drei Buchen
ASV Landau

LG Riilzheim

ASV Landau

VLG Maximiliansau
LAC Insheim

TSV Annweiler
Direkt ins Blut

VLG Maximiliansau
Roschbach
memler.de

SV Heldenstein

TV Herxheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
LLG Drei Buchen
The Runaways Landau
Nussdorf

TV Offenbach
ANA-LAC LaLF
ANA-LAC LaLF
The Runaways Landau
TV Offenbach

LG Riilzheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
LG Riilzheim
Laufteam Pirmasens
LG MulLi

TV Landau

JG

1981
1965
1971
1966
1990
1955
1996
1996
1964
1967
1989
1983
1993
1971
1966
1963
1973
1969
1999
1967
1954
1997
1964
1996
1965
1984
1998
1999
1972
1987
1988
1964
1960
1937
1963
1996
2002
1963
1968
1970
1998
2001
1997
1997
1947
1997
1987
1998
1963
1959
1999
1967
1946
1962
1976
1973
1944
2003
1972
1982
1941
1972
1949
1999
1956
1976
1982

Zeit Klas.

00:17:09 MHK
00:17:31 MHK
00:18:39 MHK
00:18:42 MHK
00:18:48 MHK
00:19:31 MHK
00:19:50 MJU20
00:20:06 MJU20
00:20:07 MHK
00:20:12 MHK
00:20:19 WHK
00:20:20 MHK
00:20:25 MJU20
00:20:34 MHK
00:20:57 WHK
00:21:04 WHK
00:21:13 WHK
00:21:45 WHK
00:22:27 MJU16
00:22:37 MHK
00:22:40 MHK
00:22:52 MJU16
00:23:08 MHK
00:23:16 MJU20
00:23:28 MHK
00:23:35 MHK
00:23:37 WJU16
00:23:51 WJU16
00:23:54 MHK
00:24:02 MHK
00:24:03 WHK
00:24:12 MHK
00:24:13 MHK
00:24:18 MHK
00:24:31 MHK
00:24:46 WJU20
00:25:07 MJU16
00:25:56 MHK
00:26:00 WHK
00:26:07 WHK
00:26:15 WJU16
00:26:23 MJU16
00:26:34 WJU16
00:26:36 MJU16
00:26:47 MHK
00:26:54 WJU16
00:27:33 MHK
00:28:08 MJU16
00:28:18 WHK
00:29:00 WHK
00:29:12 MJU16
00:29:20 WHK
00:29:36 WHK
00:30:00 WHK
00:31:13 WHK
00:31:33 WHK
00:31:40 MHK
00:31:49 MJU16
00:31:54 WHK
00:31:59 WHK
00:32:11 MHK
00:32:17 WHK
00:33:31 WHK
00:34:13 WJU16
00:36:20 WHK
00:36:58 WHK
00:40:45 WHK
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Rang Stnr.

166
178
175
158
203
161
184
167
164
215
176
197
179
154
162
217
201
160
182
211
186
153
163
155
152
191
194
165
204
189
195
159
157
169
213
210
173
185
216
177
188
208
187
192
171
174
190
193
199

43
212
202
198
156
205
196
170
181
180
206
183
209
214
207
151
168
172



68 Wagner Heidi LLG Drei Buchen 1976 00:41:40 WHK 23 200



